
Stanford Squash
2014-2015 - Team Results

Stanford 2014-15 Schedule and Results

	 Overall: 7-9	 Home: 1-2	 Away: 1-4	 Neutral: 5-3

Date	 Opponent	 Location	 Time/Result	
Sat, Nov. 22	 Williams College	 Ithaca, NY	 W, 8-1
Sat, Nov. 22	 George Washington	 Ithaca, NY	 W, 7-3
Sun, Nov. 23	 Cornell	 Ithaca, NY	 L, 9-0
Sat, Jan. 03	 Pennsylvania	 Stanford, CA	 L, 9-0
Sat, Jan. 03	 Bates	 Stanford, CA	 W, 8-1
Mon, Jan. 05	 George Washington	 Stanford, CA	 L, 5-4
Fri, Jan. 16	 Columbia	 New Haven, CT	 L, 5-4
Sat, Jan. 17	 Dartmouth	 New Haven, CT	 L, 7-2
Sat, Jan. 17	 Yale	 New Haven, CT	 L, 9-0
Sun, Jan. 18	 Trinity	 New Haven, CT	 L, 8-1
Fri, Jan. 30	 Princeton	 Providence, RI	 L, 9-0
Sat, Jan. 31	 Brown	 Providence, RI	 W, 5-4
Sun, Feb. 1	 Harvard	 Cambridge, MA	 L, 8-1
Fri, Feb. 13	 Drexel	 Cambridge, MA	 W, 7-2
Sat, Feb. 14	 Brown	 Cambridge, MA	 W, 6-3	
Sun, Feb. 15	 Dartmouth	 Cambridge, MA	 W, 6-3



Stanford Squash
2014-15 - Match Results

Stanford 8, Williams College 1
Saturday, Nov. 22, 2014 

at Cornell University, Ithaca, NY

	 1.	 Sarah Bell (Stanford) def. Nicole Friedman (Williams) 11-6, 11-7, 11-4
	 2. 	 Christina Huchro (Stanford) def. Hayley Parsons (Williams) 11-3, 6-11, 11-6, 11-13, 15-13
	 3.	 Alexandra Huchro (Stanford) def. Caroline Sawin (Williams 11-13, 11-8, 7-11, 11-7, 11-9
	 4.	 Sarah Haig (Stanford) def. Charlotte Walsh (Williams) 8-11, 13-11, 7-11, 11-6, 11-9
	 5.	 Carolyn Gillette (Stanford) def. Alyssa Ritchie (Williams) 8-11, 11-3, 11-6, 7-11, 11-5
	 6.	 Ariel Posner (Stanford) def. Ellen Coombe (Williams) 13-11, 11-3, 11-9
	 7.	 Ananya Mahalingam-Dhingra (Williams) def. Tatyanna Dadabbo (Stanford) 18-16, 11-9, 11-9
	 8.	 Alexandra Yorke (Stanford) def. Maria Pylypiv (Williams) 11-6, 11-1, 11-9
	 9.	 Francesca Fleischer (Stanford) def. Celestia Lancaster (Williams) 11-6, 11-6, 11-4
	 10.	 Theresa Shropshire (Stanford) def. Caroline Hogan (Williams) 11-4, 11-3, 8-11, 11-7

Stanford 6, George Washington 3
Saturday, Nov. 22, 2014 

at Cornell University, Ithaca, NY

	 1.	 Anna Porras (George Washington) def. CC Ho (Stanford) 9-11, 11-6, 11-9, 8-11, 11-5
	 2.	 Sarah Bell (Stanford) def. Breanne Flynn (George Washington) 11-7, 11-9, 11-13, 13-11
	 3.	 Christina Huchro (Stanford) def. Maria Porras (George Washington) 11-8, 11-5, 10-12, 11-6
	 4.	 Alexandra Huchro (Stanford) def. Mary Jo Mahfood (George Washington) 14-16, 11-13, 12-10, 11-		
		  9, 11-7
	 5.	 Eunice Tan (George Washington) def. Sarah Haig (Stanford) 15-13, 11-5, 11-0
	 6.	 Abigail Shonrock (George Washington) def. Carolyn Gillette (Stanford) 5-11, 14-12, 11-8, 4-11, 		
		  11-5
	 7.	 Ariel Posner (Stanford) def. Emely Levyn (George Washington) 11-6, 11-6, 11-9
	 8.	 Tatyanna Dadabbo (Stanford) def. Lindsey Dewey (George Washington) 11-8, 9-11, 11-7, 11-6
	 9.	 Alexandra Yorke (Stanford) def. Jessica Perkins (Goerge Washington) 11-5, 11-2, 11-8
	 10.	 Francesca Fleisher (Stanford) def. Erica Chemtob (George Washington) 11-5, 11-1, 11-1

Cornell 9, Stanford 0
Sunday, Nov. 23, 2014 

at Cornell University, Ithaca, NY

	 1.	 Danielle Letourneau (Cornell) def. CC Ho (Stanford) 11-6, 11-9, 11-4
	 2.	 Michele Garceau (Cornell) def. Sarah Bell (Stanford) 11-3, 6-11, 11-7, 12-14, 11-3
	 3.	 Rachel Scherman (Cornell) def. Christina Huchro (Stanford) 12-10, 5-11, 11-5, 11-6
	 4.	 Margaux Losty (Cornell) def. Alexandra Huchro (Stanford) 11-8, 11-5, 11-7
	 5.	 Lindsay Seginson (Cornell) def. Carolyn Gillette (Stanford) 11-8, 11-6, 11-5
	 6.	 Emma Uible (Cornell) def. Ariel Posner (Stanford) 11-5, 11-2, 11-5
	 7.	 Charlotte Knaggs (Cornell) def. Tatyanna Dadabbo (Stanford) 11-8, 8-11, 11-6, 11-4
	 8.	 Reut Odinak (Cornell) def. Alexandra Yorke (Stanford) 11-6, 11-5, 11-2
	 9.	 Rachel Au (Cornell) def. Francesca Fleischer (Stanford) 11-7, 11-7, 11-4
	 10.	 Laura Watson (Cornell) def. Abby Giannuzzi (Stanford) 11-5, 11-4, 11-5
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Pennsylvania 9, Stanford 0
Saturday, Jan. 3, 2015

Stanford, Calif.

	 1. 	 Anaka Alankamony (Pennsylvania) def. CC Ho (Stanford) 11-6, 11-9, 11-9	
	 2.	 Yan Xin Tan (Pennsylvania) def. Sarah Bell (Stanford) 11-3, 11-7, 11-4
	 3.	 Melissa Alves (Pennsylvania) def. Alexandra Huchro (Stanford) 11-3, 11-7, 11-4
	 4.	 Haidi Lala (Pennsylvania) def. Sarah Haig (Stanford) 11-4, 11-5, 11-6
	 5.	 Michelle Wong (Pennsylvania) def. Carolyn Gillette (Stanford) 11-0, 11-8, 11-7
	 6.	 Camille Lanier (Pennsylvania) def. Ariel Posner (Stanford) 11-6, 11-3, 11-4
	 7.	 Grace Van Arkel (Pennsylvania) def. Tatyanna Dadabbo (Stanford) 11-6, 11-3, 11-7
	 8.	 Alison Richmond (Pennsylvania) def. Julia Olson (Stanford) 11-5, 11-2, 11-1
	 9.	 Leslie Gill (Pennsylvania) def. Alexandra Yorke (Stanford) 11-4, 11-8, 11-7
	 10.	 Lyles Swift-Farley (Pennsylvania) def. Abby Giannuzzi (Stanford) 5-11, 11-6, 11-3, 9-11, 11-5

Stanford 8, Bates College 1
Saturday, Jan. 3, 2015 

Stanford, Calif. 

	 1.	 Nessrine Ariffin (Bates) def. CC Ho (Stanford) 11-8, 11-8, 7-11, 9-11, 11-8
	 2. 	 Sarah Bell (Stanford) def. Kelly Myriam (Bates) 11-3, 11-6, 11-8
	 3. 	 Alexandra Huchro (Stanford) def. Lesea Bourke (Bates) 8-11, 13-11, 11-8, 12-10
	 4. 	 Sarah Haig (Stanford) def. Chloe Mitchell (Bates) 11-6, 11-9, 11-8
	 5. 	 Carolyn Gillette (Stanford) def. Emma Dunn (Bates) 11-7, 11-8, 11-9
	 6. 	 Ariel Posner (Stanford) def. Lauren Williams (Bates) 12-10, 11-6, 11-9
	 7.	 Tatyanna Dadabbo (Stanford) def. Charlotte Cabot (Bates) 14-12, 14-12, 11-8
	 8.	 Julia Olson (Stanford) def. Blair Weintraub (Bates) 11-2, 11-3, 11-3
	 9.	 Alexandra Yorke (Stanford) def. Emma Korein (Bates) 11-2, 11-3, 11-4
	 10.	 Abby Giannuzzi (Stanford) def. Sarah Miller (Bates) 11-5, 11-2, 11-4

George Washington 5, Stanford 4
Monday, Jan. 5, 2015 

Stanford, Calif.

	 1.	 Anna Porras (George Washington) def. CC Ho (Stanford) 13-11, 11-8, 11-5
	 2.	 Sarah Bell (Stanford) def. Breanne Flynn (George Washington) 3-11, 11-5, 11-8, 11-8
	 3.	 Maria Porras (George Washington) def. Alexandra Huchro (Stanford) 11-8, 9-11, 11-5, 11-5
	 4.	 Sarah Haig (Stanford) def. Mehak Chawla (George Washington) 11-8, 6-11, 11-8, 11-6
	 5.	 Eunice Tan (George Washington) def. Carolyn Gillette (Stanford) 11-3, 11-4, 11-6, 11-7
	 6.	 Abigail Shonrock (George Washington) def. Ariel Posner (Stanford) 11-4, 11-1, 6-11, 11-8



Stanford Squash
2014-15 - Match Results

	 7.	 Tatyanna Dadabbo (Stanford) def. Emely Levyn (George Washington) 14-12, 11-5, 9-11, 6-11, 		
		  11-8
	 8.	 Lindsey Dewey (George Washington) def. Julia Olson (Stanford) 8-11, 11-4, 12-10, 11-5
	 9.	 Alexandra Yorke (Stanford) def. Alexa Tzarnas (George Washington) 11-6, 11-2, 11-7
	 10.	 Abby Giannuzzi (Stanford) def. Jessica Perkins (George Washington) 12-10, 13-11, 11-7

Columbia 5, Stanford 4
Friday, Jan. 16 

at Yale University, New Haven, Conn.

	 1. 	 Colette Sultana (Columbia) def. Sarah Bell (Stanford) 13-11, 11-7 (ret.)
	 2.	 CC Ho (Stanford) def. Catherine Jenkins (Columbia) 13-11, 9-11, 11-9, 11-4
	 3. 	 Christina Huchro (Stanford) def. Maya Patel (Columbia) 11-3, 11-9, 5-11, 2-11, 11-9
	 4.	 Reyna Pacheco (Columbia) def. Alexandra Huchro (Stanford) 11-9, 11-7, 11-8
	 5.	 Sarah Haig (Stanford) def. Alisha Maity (Columbia) 4-11, 7-11, 11-7, 11-8, 11-6
	 6.	 Addie Fulton (Columbia) def. Tatyanna Dadabbo (Stanford) 11-9, 9-11, 14-12, 2-11, 11-7
	 7.	 Leah Barnet (Columbia) def. Carolyn Gillette (Stanford) 11-9, 11-8, 11-6
	 8.	 Kate Calihan (Columbia) def. Ariel Posner (Stanford) 12-10, 12-10, 9-11, 9-11, 11-3
	 9.	 Julia Olson (Stanford) def. Jamie Pawlik (Columbia) 11-7, 11-9, 11-6
	 10.	 Alexandra Yorke (Stanford) def. Adele Bernhard (Columbia) 4-11, 11-8, 11-8, 15-13

Dartmouth College 7, Stanford 2
Saturday, Jan. 17 

at Yale University, New Haven, Conn.

	 1. 	 CC Ho (Stanford) def. Jacqueline Barnes (Dartmouth) 11-8, 11-8, 11-5
	 2.	 Christina Huchro (Stanford) def. Victoria Dewey (Dartmouth) 15-13, 12-10, 11-5
	 3.	 Lydie McKenzie (Dartmouth) def. Alexandra Huchro (Stanford) 5-11, 11-5, 11-8, 11-5
	 4.	 Helena Darling (Dartmouth) def. Sarah Haig (Stanford) 11-7, 11-9, 11-8
	 5.	 Sarah Caughey (Dartmouth) def. Tatyanna Dadabbo (Stanford) 8-11, 11-8, 4-11, 11-6, 11-4
	 6.	 Oona Morris (Dartmouth) def. Carolyn Gillette (Stanford) 14-12, 12-14, 10-12, 11-5, 11-8
	 7.	 Zainab Molani (Dartmouth) def. Ariel Posner (Stanford) 8-11, 12-10, 11-6, 11-3
	 8.	 Rebecca Brownell (Dartmouth) def. Julia Olson (Stanford) 11-6, 11-6, 11-5
	 9.	 Madeline Fraser (Dartmouth) def. Alexandra Yorke (Stanford) 11-8, 11-7, 11-6
	 10.	 Francesca Fleischer (Stanford) def. Hanna Balcha (Dartmouth) 9-11, 11-9, 11-13, 11-9, 11-8

Yale 9, Stanford 0
Saturday, Jan. 17, 2015 

at Yale University, New Haven Conn.

	 1. 	 Jenny Scherl (Yale) def. CCHo (Stanford) 11-8, 11-2, 11-4
	 2.	 Shihui Mao (Yale) def. Alexandra Huchro (Stanford) 11-1, 11-7, 11-8
	 3.	 Issey Norman-Ross (Yale) def. Sarah Haig (Stanford) 11-3, 12-10, 11-8
	 4.	 Jennifer Davis (Yale) def. Tatyanna Dadabbo (Stanford) 11-4, 11-2, 11-3
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	 5.	 Shiyuan Mao (Yale) def. Carolyn Gillette (Stanford) 11-2, 11-4, 11-8
	 6.	 Anne Harrison (Yale) def. Ariel Posner (Stanford) 11-6, 11-3, 11-2
	 7.	 Annie Ballaine (Yale) def. Julia Olson (Stanford) 11-1, 11-6, 11-7
	 8.	 Jocelyn Lehman (Yale) def. Alexandra Yorke 11-6, 11-8, 11-4
	 9.	 Georgia Blatchford (Yale) def. Francesca Fleischer (Stanford) 12-10, 11-1, 11-7
	 10.	 Selena Maity (Yale) def. Abby Giannuzzi (Stanford) 11-5, 11-3, 11-2

Trinity College 8, Stanford 1
Sunday, Jan. 18, 2015 

at Yale University, New Haven, Conn.

	 1.	 Raneem Sharaf (Trinity) def. CC Ho (Stanford) 11-6, 11-8, 11-2
	 2.	 Julia Le Coq (Trinity) def. Alexandra Huchro (Stanford) 11-3, 11-2, 11-5
	 3.	 Ashley Tidman (Trinity) def. Tatyanna Dadabbo (Stanford) 11-1, 11-3, 11-3
	 4.	 Salma El Defrawy (Trinity) def. Carolyn Gillette (Stanford) 11-3, 11-6, 11-9
	 5.	 Natalie Babjukova (Trinity) def. Ariel Posner (Stanford) 11-7, 11-6, 11-7
	 6.	 Karolina Holinkova (Trinity) def. Julia Olson (Stanford) 11-2, 11-9, 11-3
	 7.	 Chanel Erasmus (Trinity) def. Francesca Fleischer (Stanford) 11-3, 11-5, 11-1
	 8.	 Alexia Echeverria (Trinity) def. Abby Giannuzzi (Stanford) 11-5, 11-5, 11-3
	 9.	 Theresa Shropshire (Stanford) def. Phoebe Carlisle (Trinity) 11-8, 11-6, 11-4
	 10. 	 Theresa Shropshire (Stanford) def. Brice Rothenberg (Trinity) 11-6, 11-1, 11-2

Princeton 9, Stanford 0
Friday, Jan. 30, 2015

at Brown University, Providence, RI

	 1.	 Olivia Fletcher (Princeton) def. CC Ho (Stanford) 3-0
	 2.	 Maria Elena Ubina (Princeton) def. Sarah Bell (Stanford) 3-0
	 3.	 Nicole Bunyan (Princeton) def. Christina Huchro (Stanford) 3-0
	 4.	 Rachel Leizman (Princeton) def. Alexandra Huchro (Stanford) 3-0
	 5.	 Hallie Dewey (Princeton) def. Sarah Haig (Stanford) 3-0
	 6.	 Tara Harrington (Princeton) def. Tatyanna Dadabbo (Stanford) 3-1
	 7.	 Kira Keating (Princeton) def. Carolyn Gillette (Stanford) 3-0
	 8.	 Alexandra Toth (Princeton) def. Ariel Posner (Stanford) 3-0
	 9.	 Isabella Bersani (Princeton) def. Julia Olson (Stanford) 3-0

	 *Full scores unavailable

Brown 5, Stanford 4
Saturday, Jan. 31, 2015

at Brown University, Providence, RI

	 1.	 CC Ho (Stanford) def. Quincy Beck (Brown) 11-9, 11-8, 7-11, 11-8		
	 2.	 Sarah Bell (Stanford) def. Emily Richmond (Brown) 12-10, 11-8, 7-11, 11-8
	 3.	 Christina Huchro (Stanford) def. Hannah Hay-Smith (Brown) 11-6, 13-15, 10-12, 11-8, 11-3
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	 4.	 Mina Shakarshy (Brown) def. Alexandra Huchro (Stanford) 11-5, 13-11, 11-5
	 5.	 Isabel Scherl (Brown) def. Sarah Haig (Stanford) 11-9, 11-7, 3-11, 10-12, 11-8
	 6.	 Katherine Elliot-Moskwa (Brown) def. Tatyanna Dadabbo (Stanford) 14-12, 11-8, 11-6
	 7.	 Skylar Murphy (Brown) def. Carolyn Gillette (Stanford) 11-9, 11-5, 11-9
	 8.	 Ariel Posner (Stanford) def. Isabel Pitaro (Brown) 13-11, 11-9, 11-5
	 9.	 Julia Olson (Stanford) def. Isabel Pitaro (Brown) 7-11, 11-9, 11-8, 11-8
	 10.	 Alexandra Yorke (Stanford) def. Katherine Pisani (Brown) 11-4, 11-7, 11-4

Harvard University 8, Stanford 1
Sunday, Feb. 1, 2015 

at Harvard University, Cambridge, MA

	 1. 	 Alyssa Mehta (Harvard) def. CC Ho (Stanford) 11-7, 11-7, 11-5
	 2.	 Michelle Gemmell (Harvard) def. Sarah Bell (Stanford) 11-8, 11-5, 11-7
	 3.	 Sue Ann Yong (Harvard) def. Christina Huchro (Stanford) 11-5, 11-2, 13-15, 11-1
	 4.	 Saumya Karki (Harvard) def. Alexandra Huchro (Stanford) 11-7, 11-6, 11-3
	 5.	 Dileas MacGowan (Harvard) def. Sarah Haig (Stanford) 11-4, 11-5, 11-4
	 6.	 Julianne Chu (Harvard) def. Tatyanna Dadabbo (Stanford) 11-7, 7-11, 11-5, 11-6
	 7.	 Isabelle Dowling (Harvard) def. Carolyn Gillette (Stanford) 11-9, 11-8, 11-8
	 8.	 Caroline Monrad (Harvard) def. Ariel Posner (Stanford) 11-6, 11-5, 11-13, 8-11, 11-7
	 9.	 Julia Olson (Stanford) def. Keegan Mendez (Harvard) 11-9, 6-11, 11-3, 11-4
	 10.	 Julie Monrad (Harvard) def. Alexandra Yorke (Stanford) 11-7, 7-11, 11-7, 11-7

Stanford 7, Drexel 2
Kurtz Cup

Saturday, Feb. 14, 2015
Cambridge, MA

	 1. 	 CC Ho (Stanford) def. Hayley Hughes (Drexel) 11-9, 12-10, 8-11, 11-6	
	 2.	 Sarah Bell (Stanford) def. Ryan Morgan (Drexel) 11-8, 12-10, 11-9
	 3.	 Christina Huchro (Stanford) def. Mary Fung-A-Fat (Drexel) 4-11, 12-10, 11-3, 11-7
	 4.	 Elisabeth Money (Drexel) def. Alexandra Huchro (Stanford) 14-12, 11-6, 11-8
	 5.	 Laura Rahauser (Drexel) def. Sarah Haig (Stanford) 13-11, 11-4, 4-11, 4-11, 11-5
	 6.	 Tatyanna Dadabbo (Stanford) def. Kaitlyn Money (Drexel) 8-11, 13-11
	 7.	 Carolyn Gillette (Stanford) def. Kiran Vasudevan (Drexel) 4-11, 11-6, 12-10, 11-1
	 8.	 Ariel Posner (Stanford) def. Abigail Kaplan (Drexel) 12-10, 11-8, 11-8
	 9.	 Julia Olson (Stanford) def. Abigail Kaplan (Drexel) 12-10, 11-8, 11-8

Stanford 6, Brown 3
Kurtz Cup

Sunday, Feb. 15, 2015 
Cambridge, MA

	 1. 	 CC Ho (Stanford) def. Quincy Beck (Brown) 11-3, 11-3, 11-8
	 2.	 Sarah Bell (Stanford) def. Emily Richmond (Brown) 11-7, 11-13, 11-4, 11-4
	 3. 	 Christina Huchro (Stanford) def. Hannah Hay-Smith (Brown) 11-5, 11-3, 11-7
	 4.	 Alexandra Huchro (Stanford) def. Mina Shakarshy (Brown) 11-4, 10-12, 11-9, 2-11, 12-10
	 5.	 Sarah Haig (Stanford) def. Isabel Scherl (Brown) 11-6, 11-4, 7-11, 9-11, 11-7
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	 6.	 Katherine Elliot-Moskwa (Brown) def. Tatyanna Dadabbo (Stanford) 11-9, 11-13
	 7.	 Skylar Murphy (Brown) def. Carolyn Gillette (Stanford) 11-9, 5-11, 11-4, 11-6
	 8.	 Ariel Posner (Stanford) def. Isabel Pitaro (Brown) 2-11, 11-7, 4-11, 11-4, 11-5
	 9.	 Alexandra White (Brown) def. Julia Olson (Stanford) 11-9, 11-3, 11-7

Stanford 6, Dartmouth 3
Kurtz Cup

Monday, Feb. 16 2015
Cambridge, MA

	 1. 	 CC Ho (Stanford) def. Jacqueline Barnes (Dartmouth) 11-3, 11-8, 11-4	
	 2.	 Sarah Bell (Stanford) def. Victoria Dewey (Dartmouth) 11-8, 11-5, 11-3
	 3.	 Christina Huchro (Stanford) def. Lydie McKenzie (Dartmouth) 11-2, 11-2, 12-10
	 4.	 Alexandra Huchro (Stanford) def. Helena Darling (Dartmouth) 11-8
	 5.	 Sarah Caughey (Dartmouth) def. Sarah Haig (Stanford) 11-8, 2-11
	 6.	 Tatyanna Dadabbo (Stanford) def. Oona Morris (Dartmouth) 9-11 13-11, 11-8, 11-8
	 7.	 Zainab Molani (Dartmouth) def. Carolyn Gillette (Stanford) 11-9, 11-7, 8-11
	 8.	 Rebecca Brownell (Dartmouth) def. Ariel Posner (Stanford) 11-9, 11-6, 11-7
	 9.	 Julia Olson (Stanford) def. Madeline Fraser (Dartmouth) 11-6, 11-5, 11-8
	 10.	 Alexandra Yorke (Stanford) def. Hannah Balcha (Dartmouth) 3-11, 13-11, 11-8, 15-13
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Stanford 2014-15 Individual Records

Individual	 Overall	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 Other
Bell, Sarah	 8-4	 1-1	 7-3	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -
Bondy, Bailey	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -
Dadabbo, Tatyanna	 5-11	 -	 -	 0-1	 0-1	 0-1	 2-5	 2-3	 1-0	 -	 -
Fleischer, Francesca	 3-3	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 0-1	 -	 1-2	 2-0
Giannuzzi, Abigail	 2-4	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 0-1	 -	 2-3
Gillette, Carolyn	 3-13	 -	 -	 -	 0-1	 2-4	 0-2	 1-6	 -	 -	 -
Haig, Sarah	 5-8	 -	 -	 0-1	 3-2	 2-6	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -
Ho, CC	 6-10	 5-9	 1-1	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -
Huchro, Ally	 5-11	 -	 0-2	 2-3	 3-6	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -
Huchro, Christie	 8-3	 -	 2-0	 6-3	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -
Lu, Caitlin	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -
Olson, Julia	 6-7	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 0-1	 0-1	 1-3	 5-1	 -
Posner, Ariel	 6-10	 -	 -	 -	 -	 0-1	 2-4	 1-1	 3-4	 -	 -
Shropshire, Theresa	 3-0	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 1-0	 2-0
Yorke, Alex	 7-5	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 1-1	 3-3	 3-1	
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Bell, Sarah (Fr.)

Date	 Opponent	 Position	 W/L	 Result
11/22/14	 Nicole Friedman (Williams College)	 1	 W	 11-6, 11-7, 11-4
11/22/14	 Breanne Flynn (George Washington)	 2	 W	 11-7, 11-9, 11-13, 13-11
11/23/14	 Michele Garceau (Cornell)	 2	 L	 11-3, 6-11, 11-7, 12-14, 11-3
1/3/15	 Yan Xin Tan (Pennsylvania)	 2	 L	 11-3, 11-3, 11-5
1/3/15	 Myriam Kelly (Bates)	 2	 W	 11-3, 11-6, 11-8
1/5/15	 Breanne Flynn (George Washington)	 2	 W	 3-11, 11-5, 11-8, 11-8
1/16/15	 Colette Sultana (Columbia)	 1	 L	 13-11, 11-7 (Ret.)
1/31/15	 Emily Richmond (Brown)	 2	 W	 12-10, 11-13, 11-5, 11-5
2/1/15	 Michelle Gemmell (Harvard)	 2	 L	 11-8, 11-5, 11-7
2/13/15	 Ryan Morgan (Drexel)	 2	 W	 11-8, 12-10, 11-9
2/14/15	 Emily Richmond (Brown)	 2	 W	 11-7, 11-13, 11-4, 11-4
2/15/15	 Victoria Dewey (Dartmouth)	 2	 W	 11-8, 11-5, 11-3

Bondy, Bailey (So.)

Date	 Opponent	 Position	 W/L	 Result
-	 -	 -	 -	 -

Dadabbo, Tatyanna (Fr.)

Date	 Opponent	 Position	 W/L	 Result
11/22/14	 Ananya Mahalingam-Dhingra (Williams)	 7	 L	 18-16, 11-9, 11-9
11/22/14	 Lindsey Dewey (George Washington) 	 8	 W	 11-8, 9-11, 11-7, 11-6
11/23/14	 Charlotte Knaggs (Cornell)	 7	 L	 11-8, 8-11, 11-6, 11-4
1/3/15	 Grace Van Arkel (Pennsylvania)	 7	 L	 11-6, 11-3, 11-7
1/3/15	 Charlotte Cabot (Bates)	 7	 W	 14-12, 14-12, 11-8
1/5/15	 Emely Levyn (George Washington) 	 7	 W	 14-12, 11-5, 9-11, 6-11, 11-8
1/16/15	 Addie Fulton (Columbia) 	 6	 L	 11-9, 9-11, 14-12, 2-11, 11-7
1/17/15	 Sarah Caughey (Dartmouth) 	 5	 L	 8-11, 11-8, 4-11, 11-6, 11-4
1/17/15	 Jennifer Davis (Yale)	 4	 L	 11-4, 11-2, 11-3
1/18/15	 Ashley Tidman (Trinity College)	 3	 L	 11-1, 11-3, 11-3
1/30/15	 Tara Harrington (Princeton)	 6	 L	 3-1*
1/31/15	 Katherine Elliot Moskwa (Brown)	 6	 L	 14-12, 11-8, 11-6
2/1/15	 Julianne Chu (Harvard)	 6	 L	 11-7, 7-11, 11-5, 11-6
2/13/15	 Kaitlyn Money (Drexel)	 6	 W	 8-11, 13-11, 12-14, 14-12, 11-2
2/14/15	 Katherine Elliot Moskwa (Brown)	 6	 L	 11-9, 11-13, 7-11, 11-9, 11-7
2/15/15	 Oona Morris (Dartmouth)	 6	 W	 9-11, 13-11, 11-8, 11-8

Fleischer, Francesca (Jr.)

Date	 Opponent	 Position	 W/L	 Result



11/22/14	 Celestia Lancaster (Williams College)	 9	 W	 11-6, 11-6, 11-4
11/22/14	 Erica Chemtob (George Washington) 	 10	 W	 11-5, 11-1, 11-1
11/23/14	 Rachel Au (Cornell)	 9	 L	 11-7, 11-7, 11-4
1/17/15	 Hanna Balcha (Dartmouth)	 10	 W	 9-11, 11-9, 11-13, 11-9, 11-8
1/17/15	 Georgia Blatchford (Yale)	 9	 L	 12-10, 11-1, 11-7
1/18/15	 Chanel Erasmus (Trinity College)	 7	 L	 11-3, 11-5, 11-1

Giannuzzi, Abigail (Jr.)

Date	 Opponent	 Position	 W/L	 Result
11/23/14	 Laura Watson (Cornell)	 10	 L	 11-5, 11-4, 11-5
1/3/15	 Lyles Swift-Farley (Pennsylvania)	 10	 L	 5-11, 11-6, 11-3, 9-11, 11-5
1/3/15	 Sarah Miller (Bates)	 10	 W	 11-5, 11-2, 11-4
1/5/15	 Jessica Perkins (George Washington)	 10	 W	 12-10, 13-11, 11-7
1/17/15	 Selena Maity (Yale)	 10	 L	 11-5, 11-3, 11-2
1/18/15	 Alexia Echeverria	 8	 L	 11-5, 11-5, 11-3

Gillette, Carolyn (Jr.)

Date	 Opponent	 Position	 W/L	 Result
11/22/14	 Alyssa Ritchie (Williams College)	 5	 W	 8-11, 11-3, 11-6, 7-11, 11-5
11/22/14	 Abigail Shonrock (George Washington) 	 6	 L	 5-11, 14-12, 11-8, 4-11, 11-5
11/23/14	 Lindsay Seginson (Cornell)	 5	 L	 11-8, 11-6, 11-5
1/3/15	 Michelle Wong (Pennsylvania)	 5	 L	 11-0, 11-8, 11-7
1/3/15	 Emma Dunn (Bates)	 5	 W	 11-7, 11-8, 11-9
1/5/15	 Eunice Tan (George Washington)	 5	 L	 11-13, 11-4, 11-6, 11-7
1/16/15	 Leah Barnet (Columbia)	 7	 L	 11-9, 11-8, 11-6
1/17/15	 Oona Morris (Dartmouth)	 6	 L	 14-12, 12-14, 10-12, 11-5, 11-8
1/17/15	 Shiyuan Mao (Yale)	 5	 L	 11-2, 11-4, 11-8
1/18/15	 Salma El Defrawy (Trinity College)	 4	 L	 11-3, 11-6, 11-9
1/30/15	 Kira Keating (Princeton)	 7	 L	 3-0*
1/31/15	 Skylar Murphy (Brown)	 7	 L	 11-9, 11-5, 11-9
2/1/15	 Isabelle Dowling (Harvard)	 7	 L	 11-9, 11-8, 11-8
2/13/15	 Kiran Vasudevan (Drexel)	 7	 W	 4-11, 11-6, 12-10, 11-1
2/14/15	 Skylar Murphy (Brown)	 7	 L	 11-9, 5-11, 11-4, 11-6
2/15/15	 Zainab Molani (Dartmouth)	 7	 L	 11-0, 11-7, 8-11, 7-11, 11-6

Haig, Sarah (Jr.)

Date	 Opponent	 Position	 W/L	 Result
11/22/14	 Charlotte Walsh (Williams College)	 4	 W	 8-11, 13-11, 7-11, 11-6, 11-9
11/22/14	 Eunice Tan (George Washington) 	 5	 L	 15-13, 11-5, 11-0
1/3/15	 Haidi Lala (Pennsylvania)	 4	 L	 11-4, 11-5, 11-6
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1/3/15	 Chloe Mitchell (Bates)	 4	 W	 11-6, 11-9, 11-8 
1/5/15	 Mehak Chawla (George Washington) 	 4	 W	 11-8, 6-11, 11-8, 11-6
1/16/15	 Alisha Maity (Columbia) 	 5	 W	 4-11, 7-11, 11-7, 11-8, 11-6
1/17/15	 Helena Darling (Dartmouth)	 4	 L	 11-7, 11-9, 11-8
1/17/15	 Issey Norman-Ross	 3	 L	 11-3, 12-10, 11-8
1/30/15	 Hallie Dewey (Princeton)	 5	 L	 3-0*
1/31/15	 Isabel Scherl (Brown)	 5	 L	 11-9, 11-7, 3-11, 10-12, 11-8
2/1/15	 Dileas MacGowan (Harvard)	 5	 L	 11-4, 11-5, 11-4
2/13/15	 Laura Rahauser (Drexel)	 5	 L	 13-11, 11-4, 4-11, 4-11, 11-5
2/14/15	 Isabel Scherl (Brown)	 5	 W	 11-6, 11-4, 7-11, 9-11, 11-7
2/15/15	 Sarah Caughey (Dartmouth)	 5	 L	 11-8, 2-11, 4-11, 11-5, 11-8

Ho, Zandra (So.)

Date	 Opponent	 Position	 W/L	 Result
11/22/14	 Anna Porras (George Washington)	 1	 L	 9-11, 11-6, 11-9, 8-11, 11-5
11/23/14	 Danielle Letourneau (Cornell)	 1	 L	 11-6, 11-9, 11-4
1/3/15	 Anaka Alankamony (Pennsylvania)	 1	 L	 11-6, 11-9, 11-9
1/3/15	 Nessrine Ariffin (Bates)	 1	 L	 11-8, 11-8, 7-11, 9-11, 11-8
1/5/15	 Anna Porras (George Washington)	 1	 L	 13-11, 11-8, 11-5
1/16/15	 Catherine Jenkins (Columbia)	 2	 W	 13-11, 9-11, 11-9, 11-4
1/17/15	 Jacqueline Barnes (Dartmouth)	 1	 W	 11-8, 11-8, 11-5
1/17/15	 Jenny Scherl (Yale)	 1	 L	 11-8, 11-2, 11-4 
1/18/15	 Raneem Sharaf (Trinity College)	 1	 L	 11-6, 11-8, 11-2
1/30/15	 Olivia Fiechter (Princeton)	 1	 L	 3-0*
1/31/15	 Maria Elena Ubina (Princeton)	 2	 L	 3-0*
1/31/15	 Quincy Beck (Brown)	 1	 W	 11-9, 11-8, 7-11, 11-8
2/1/15	 Alyssa Mehta (Harvard)	 1	 L	 11-7, 11-7, 11-5
2/13/15	 Hayley Hughes (Drexel)	 1	 W	 11-9, 12-10, 8-11, 11-6
2/14/15	 Quincy Beck (Brown)	 1	 W	 11-3, 11-3, 11-8
2/15/15	 Jacqueline Barnes (Dartmouth)	 1	 W	 11-3, 11-8, 11-4

Huchro, Ally (Sr.)

Date	 Opponent	 Position	 W/L	 Result
11/22/14	 Caroline Sawin (Williams College) 	 3	 W	 11-13, 11-8, 7-11, 11-7, 11-9
11/22/14	 Mary Jo Mahfood (George Washington) 	 4	 W	 14-16, 11-13, 12-10, 11-9, 11-7
11/23/14	 Margaux Losty (Cornell)	 4	 L	 11-8, 11-5, 11-7
1/3/15	 Melissa Alves (Pennsylvania)	 3	 L	 11-3, 11-7, 11-4
1/3/15	 Lesea Bourke (Bates)	 3	 W	 8-11, 13-11, 11-8, 12-10
1/5/15	 Alexandra Huchro (George Washington)	 3	 L	 11-8, 9-11, 11-5, 11-5
1/16/15	 Reyna Pacheco (Columbia)	 4	 L	 11-9, 11-7, 11-8
1/17/15	 Lydie McKenzie (Dartmouth)	 3	 L	 5-11, 11-5, 11-8, 11-5
1/17/15	 Shihui Mao (Yale)	 2	 L	 11-1, 11-7, 11-8
1/18/15	 Julia Le Coq (Trinity College)	 2	 L	 11-3, 11-8, 11-2
1/30/15	 Rachel Leizman (Princeton)	 4	 L	 3-0*
1/31/15	 Mina Shakarshy (Brown)	 4	 L	 11-5, 13-11, 11-5
2/1/15	 Saumya Karki (Harvard)	 4	 L	 11-7, 11-6, 11-3
2/13/15	 Elisabeth Money (Drexel)	 4	 L	 14-12, 11-6, 11-8
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2/14/15	 Mina Shakarshy (Brown)	 4	 W	 11-4, 10-12, 11-9, 2-11, 12-10
2/15/15	 Helena Darling (Dartmouth)	 4	 W	 11-8, 11-9, 11-6

Huchro, Christie (Fr.)

Date	 Opponent	 Position	 W/L	 Result
11/22/14	 Hayley Parsons (Williams College)	 2	 W	 11-3, 6-11, 11-6, 11-13, 15-13
11/22/14	 Maria Porras (George Washington) 	 3	 W	 11-8, 11-5, 10-12, 11-6
11/23/14	 Rachel Scherman (Cornell)	 3	 L	 12-10, 5-11, 11-5, 11-6
1/16/15	 Maya Patel (Columbia)	 3	 W	 11-3, 11-9, 5-11, 2-11, 11-9
1/17/15	 Victoria Dewey (Dartmouth)	 2	 W	 15-13, 12-10, 11-5
1/30/15	 Nicole Bunyan (Princeton)	 3	 L	 3-0*
1/31/15	 Hannah Hay-Smith (Brown)	 3	 W	 11-6, 13-15, 10-12, 11-8, 11-3
2/1/15	 Sue Ann Yong (Harvard)	 3	 L	 11-5, 11-2, 13-15, 11-1
2/13/15	 Mary Fung-A-Fat (Drexel)	 3	 W	 4-11, 12-10, 11-3, 11-7
2/14/15	 Hannah Hay-Smith (Brown)	 3	 W	 11-5, 11-3, 11-7
2/15/15	 Lydie McKenzie (Dartmouth)	 3	 W	 11-2, 11-2, 12-10

Lu, Caitlin (Jr.)

Date	 Opponent	 Position	 W/L	 Result
-	 -	 -	 -	 -
					   
Olson, Julia (So.)

Date	 Opponent	 Position	 W/L	 Result
1/3/15	 Alison Richmond (Pennsylvania)	 8	 L	 11-5, 11-2, 11-1
1/3/15	 Blair Weintraub (Bates)	 8	 W	 11-2, 11-3, 11-3
1/5/15	 Lindsey Dewey (George Washington) 	 8	 L	 8-11, 11-4, 12-10, 11-5
1/16/15	 Jamie Pawlik (Columbia) 	 9	 W	 11-7, 11-9, 11-6
1/17/15	 Rebecca Brownell (Dartmouth)	 8	 L	 11-6, 11-6, 11-5
1/17/15	 Annie Ballaine (Yale)	 7	 L	 11-1, 11-6, 11-7
1/18/15	 Karolina Holinkova (Trinity College)	 6	 L	 11-2, 11-9, 11-3
1/30/15	 Isabella Bersani (Princeton)	 9	 L	 3-0*
1/31/15	 Alexandra White (Brown)	 9	 W	 7-11, 11-9, 11-8, 11-8
2/1/15	 Keegan Mendez (Harvard)	 9	 W	 11-9, 6-11, 11-3, 11-4
2/13/15	 Kristine Giltvedt (Drexel)	 9	 W	 11-6, 11-3, 11-5
2/14/15	 Alexandra White (Brown)	 9	 L	 11-9, 11-3, 11-7
2/15/15	 Madeline Fraser (Dartmouth)	 9	 W	 11-6, 11-5, 11-8

Posner, Ariel (Sr.)
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Date	 Opponent	 Position	 W/L	 Result
11/22/14	 Ellen Coombe (Williams College) 	 6	 W	 13-11, 11-3, 11-9
11/22/14	 Emely Levyn (George Washington)	 7	 W	 11-6, 11-6, 11-9
11/23/14	 Emma Uible (Cornell)	 6	 L	 11-5, 11-2, 11-5
1/3/15	 Camille Lanier (Pennsylvania)	 6	 L	 11-6, 11-3, 11-4
1/3/15	 Lauren Williams (Bates)	 6	 W	 12-10, 11-6, 11-9
1/5/15	 Abigail Shonrock (George Washington) 	 6	 L	 11-4, 11-1, 6-11, 11-8
1/16/15	 Kate Calihan (Columbia)	 8	 L	 12-10, 12-10, 9-11, 9-11, 11-3
1/17/15	 Zainab Molani (Dartmouth)	 7	 L	 8-11, 12-10, 11-6, 11-3
1/17/15	 Anne Harrison (Yale)	 6	 L	 11-6, 11-3, 11-2
1/18/15	 Natalie Babjukova (Trinity College)	 5	 L	 11-7, 11-6, 11-7
1/30/15	 Alexandra Toth (Princeton)	 8	 L	 3-0*
1/31/15	 Isabel Pitaro (Brown)	 8	 W	 13-11, 11-9, 11-5
2/1/15	 Caroline Monrad (Harvard)	 8	 L	 11-6, 11-5, 11-13, 8-11, 11-7
2/13/15	 Abigail Kaplan (Drexel)	 8	 W	 12-10, 11-8, 11-8
2/14/15	 Isabel Pitaro (Brown)	 8	 W	 2-11, 11-7, 4-11, 11-4, 11-5
2/15/15	 Rebecca Brownell (Dartmouth)	 8	 L	 11-9, 11-6, 11-7

Shropshire, Theresa (Sr.)

Date	 Opponent	 Position	 W/L	 Result
11/22/14	 Caroline Hogan (Williams College)	 10	 W	 11-4, 11-3, 8-11, 11-7
1/18/15	 Phoebe Carlisle (Trinity College)	 9	 W	 11-8, 11-6, 11-4
1/18/15	 Brice Rothenberg (Trinity College)	 10	 W	 11-6, 11-1, 11-2

Yorke, Alex (Sr.)

Date	 Opponent	 Position	 W/L	 Result
11/22/14	 Maria Pylypiv (Williams College) 	 8	 W	 11-6, 11-1, 11-9
11/22/14	 Jessica Perkins (George Washington)	 9	 W	 11-5, 11-2, 11-8
11/23/14	 Reut Odinak (Cornell)	 9	 L	 11-6, 11-5, 11-2
1/3/15	 Leslie Gill (Pennsylvania) 	 9	 L	 11-4, 11-8, 11-7
1/3/15	 Emma Korein	 9	 W	 11-2, 11-3, 11-3
1/5/15	 Alexa Tzarnas (George Washington) 	 9	 W	 11-6, 11-2, 11-7
1/16/15	 Adele Bernhard (Columbia)	 10	 W	 4-11, 11-8, 11-8, 15-13
1/17/15	 Madeline Fraser (Dartmouth)	 9	 L	 11-8, 11-7, 11-6
1/17/15	 Jocelyn Lehman (Yale)	 8	 L	 11-6, 11-8, 11-4
1/31/15	 Katherine Pisani (Brown)	 10	 W	 11-4, 11-7, 11-4
2/1/15	 Julie Monrad (Harvard)	 10	 L	 11-7, 7-11, 11-7, 11-7
2/15/15	 Hanna Balcha (Dartmouth)	 10	 W	 3-11, 13-11, 11-8, 15-13

* = full results unavailable 


